MINELINE® MSP
Standard-Duty Precleaner
Economical and Effective
The Mineline® MSP Standard-Duty Precleaner is not your average solid-blade belt cleaner that mounts on the head pulley.
It is a mine-tough design that combines simple, do-it-yourself installation, quick maintenance and effective cleaning
results with an affordable price tag.
Features and Benefits

Polyurethane 83 durometer (proprietary blend
for abrasion resistance and long wear)
Available for Belt Widths
650 to 2000 mm
Ordering Information
MSP Standard-Duty Precleaner
Belt Width Minus 50mm
Blade
Width
Belt
Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm mm
600 650 MSP-650-50 78223
750 800 MSP-800-50 78224
950 1000 MSP-1000-50 78225
1150 1200 MSP-1200-50 78226
1350 1400 MSP-1400-50 78227
1550 1600 MSP-1600-50 78228
1750 1800 MSP-1800-50 78229
1950 2000 MSP-2000-50 78230
MSP Standard-Duty Precleaner
Belt Width Minus 200mm
Blade
Width
Belt
Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm mm
450 650 MSP-650-200 78231
600 800 MSP-800-200 78232
800 1000 MSP-1000-200 78233
1000 1200 MSP-1200-200 78234
1200 1400 MSP-1400-200 78235
1400 1600 MSP-1600-200 78236
1600 1800 MSP-1800-200 78237
1800 2000 MSP-2000-200 78238
Replacement ConShear™ Blades
Blade
Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Blade
Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm mm
200 CRB-200 78239 1150 CRB-1150 78248
300 CRB-300 78240 1200 CRB-1200 78249
350 CRB-350 78241 1350 CRB-1350 78250
450 CRB-450 78242 1400 CRB-1400 78251
600 CRB-600 78243 1550 CRB-1550 78252
750 CRB-750 78244 1600 CRB-1600 78253
800 CRB-800 78245 1750 CRB-1750 78254
950 CRB-950 78246 1800 CRB-1800 78255
1000 CRB-1000 78247 1950 CRB-1950 78256
Other blade sizes available upon request.
Specifications and Guidelines
Pole Location Specs
A = Pulley Diameter + Lagging and Belt